Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency {Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures {Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

City of Twin City

Pclice Department

GA0530300
112 South Railroad Avenue
(478)763-4140

Hank Whiters
Chief of Police
hwhiters@twincityga.com

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,591.00



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
7/15/2020 Other $1,570.00



State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose
12/21/2022 51,427.90 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities



